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SAVE
$20

GET READY FOR GET READY FOR 
            FALL CLEAN-UP !            FALL CLEAN-UP !

PB-2520 25.4 CC
HANDHELD BLOWER

CS-310-14” 30.5 CC
REAR HANDLE CHAINSAW

EG-3500 212 CC
3,500 WATT GENERATOR

SC-2013 208 CC
3” CHIPPER/SHREDDER

Starting 
Starting 

AtAt

ECHO BLOWERS

$$199199 9595
MSRP $219.95

ECHO CHAINSAWS

$$299299 9595
MSRP

ECHO GENERATORS

$$619619 9595
MSRP

ECHO CHIPPER/SHREDDERS

$$11 ,,799799 9595
MSRP

Starting 
Starting 

AtAt

Starting 
Starting 

AtAt

Starting 
Starting 

AtAt



World’s most 

powerful 

blower!

GET THE JOB DONE RIGHT WITH ECHO ACCESSORIES!
BRUSH DEFENDERBRUSH DEFENDER 
#99988801510#99988801510

ECHO HEARINECHO HEARING PROTECTIONG PROTECTION 
#99988801520#99988801520

ECHO RACHET ECHO RACHET 
BYPABYPASS LOPPERSS LOPPER 
#96200000015#96200000015

TOPMAN SUPERMAX 22-24 TOPMAN SUPERMAX 22-24 
TOOTTOOTH BLADESH BLADES

SAVE SAVE $$5!5!  MSRP $20.95

$$1515 9595
SAVE SAVE $$7!7!  MSRP $26.95

$$1919 9595
NOW ONLYNOW ONLY

SAVE SAVE $$27!27!  MSRP $44.95

$$1717 9595
NOW ONLYNOW ONLYSTARTING ATSTARTING AT

SAVE SAVE $$4!4! MSRP $33.95

$$2929 9595
NOW ONLYNOW ONLY

#TS24P-#TS24P-200-25MM, 200-25MM, 
#TS24P-200-20MM, #TS24P-200-20MM, 
#TS24P-225-20MM, #TS24P-225-20MM, 
#TS24P-225-25MM, #TS24P-225-25MM, 
#TS24P-225-25MM#TS24P-225-25MM

$$429429 9595

RED ARMOR OIL MIXRED ARMOR OIL MIX
100 ML, 200 ML, 500 ML & 1 L. 100 ML, 200 ML, 500 ML & 1 L. 

BRUSHCUTTERS GENERATORS/INVERTORS

NO MATTER THE SIZE OF THE JOB, NO MATTER THE SIZE OF THE JOB, 
WE HAVE A BLOWER FOR YOU!WE HAVE A BLOWER FOR YOU!

FROM HANDHELD BLOWERS TO THEFROM HANDHELD BLOWERS TO THE

WORLD’S LARGESTWORLD’S LARGEST
BACKPACK BLOWER!BACKPACK BLOWER!

MSRP $219.95

PB-2520PB-2520 25.4 CC25.4 CC
HANDHELD BLOWERHANDHELD BLOWER

$$199199 9595

“Rotational Control” for easier handling“Rotational Control” for easier handling

PB-9010H/TPB-9010H/T 79.9 CC 79.9 CC 
BACKPACK BLOWERBACKPACK BLOWER

HIP OR TUBE THROTTLEHIP OR TUBE THROTTLE

$$859859 9595

ECHO GENERATORSECHO GENERATORS

ECHO INVERTERSECHO INVERTERS

WINTERIZE YOUR EQUIPMENT WINTERIZE YOUR EQUIPMENT 
WITH ECHO RED ARMOR!WITH ECHO RED ARMOR!

ECHO CHAINSAECHO CHAINSAWW
SHARPENING KITSSHARPENING KITS
#96120000019-22#96120000019-22

ECHO CHAINSAECHO CHAINSAW FILESW FILES
Round files #V5/32, #V3/16, #V13/Round files #V5/32, #V3/16, #V13/64, 64, 
                  #V7/32, #V4.5                  #V7/32, #V4.5
Flat files #V6Flat files #V6

ECHO BAR & CHAIN ECHO BAR & CHAIN 
COMBOSCOMBOS 14”- 20” 14”- 20”

SAVE SAVE $$3!3!  MSRP $20.95

$$1717 9595
NOW ONLYNOW ONLY

ECHO WINTER CHAINSAWECHO WINTER CHAINSAW
GLOVESGLOVES
#96130000091-93 (M - XL)#96130000091-93 (M - XL)

SAVE SAVE $$6!6!  MSRP $31.95

$$2525 9595
NOW ONLYNOW ONLY

SAVE UP TO SAVE UP TO $$15!15!  
$$1919 9595
STARTING ATSTARTING AT

#14A0CD91PX#14A0CD91PX, , 
#16A0CD91PX, #16A0CD91PX, 
#18A0CD91PX, #18A0CD91PX, 
#20D0AS72LPX#20D0AS72LPX

$$5656 9595
STARTING ATSTARTING AT

$$619619 9595
$$11,,799799 9595

$$669669 9595

$$1212 9595
NOW ONLYNOW ONLY

RED ARMOR HAND SCRUBRED ARMOR HAND SCRUB

RED ARMORRED ARMOR
FUEL STABILIZERFUEL STABILIZER
355 ML #7550059355 ML #7550059

74 ML, 237 ML & 1.89 L 74 ML, 237 ML & 1.89 L 
SAVE SAVE $$2!2!  MSRP $14.95MSRP $14.95

GET READY FORGET READY FOR
            FALL CUTTING!            FALL CUTTING!

Check out our complete line-up of chainsaws at www.echo.ca!Check out our complete line-up of chainsaws at www.echo.ca!Check out our complete line-up of blowers at www.echo.ca!Check out our complete line-up of blowers at www.echo.ca!

$$114114 9595
MSRP $143.95MSRP $143.95

ECHO CUTTERS KITECHO CUTTERS KIT
SAFETY CHAPS, HELMET SAFETY CHAPS, HELMET 
& GLOVES& GLOVES

SAVESAVE
$$2929

ECHO TOUGHCHESTECHO TOUGHCHEST
CHAINSAW CASECHAINSAW CASE
FITS UP TO 20” BARFITS UP TO 20” BAR

$$4747 9595
MSRP $57.95

*Contents not 
included.  

SAVESAVE
$$1010

SAVE
$20

MSRP

ECHO CHAINSAWS

$$299299 9595

CS-310-14”CS-310-14” 30.5 CC30.5 CC
REAR HANDLE CHAINSAWREAR HANDLE CHAINSAW

Starting 
Starting 

AtAt

Now Only!Now Only!

Only!Only!

Now Only!Now Only!

Now Only!Now Only!

SC-2013SC-2013 208 CC208 CC
3” CHIPPER/SHREDDER3” CHIPPER/SHREDDER

Starting 
Starting 

AtAt

Starting 
Starting 

AtAt

Starting 
Starting 

AtAt

3” CHIPPER/SHREDDERS3” CHIPPER/SHREDDERS

SRM-225USRM-225U 21.2 CC21.2 CC
BRUSHCUTTERBRUSHCUTTER

Starting 
Starting 

AtAt
MSRP

MSRP

EG-3500EG-3500 212 CC212 CC
3,500 WATT GENERATOR3,500 WATT GENERATOR

EGi-1200EGi-1200 60 CC60 CC
1,200 WATT INVERTER1,200 WATT INVERTER

CHIPPER / SHREDDERS

#96960000004#96960000004

#99988801210#99988801210



IT’S TIME TO WINTERIZE IT’S TIME TO WINTERIZE 
YOUR ECHO GEAR!YOUR ECHO GEAR!

Clean away all surface
dirt, debris and rust

WINTERIZING IS EASY WITH ECHO RED ARMOR  WINTERIZING IS EASY WITH ECHO RED ARMOR  
OILS, LUBRICANTS AND FUEL TREATMENTS!OILS, LUBRICANTS AND FUEL TREATMENTS!

SAVE 20%SAVE 20%
ON ALL ECHO YOUCANON ALL ECHO YOUCAN
                 MAINTENANCE KITS!                 MAINTENANCE KITS!

Clean spark plug

Lubricate - don’t let hinges 
and moving parts dry out

Preserve your fuel - using 
Red Armor fuel stabilizer

Replace air/fuel filter

ECHO YOUCAN REPLACEMENT PARTS —ECHO YOUCAN REPLACEMENT PARTS —
KEEPS ALL YOUR EQUIPMENT RUNNING LIKE NEW!KEEPS ALL YOUR EQUIPMENT RUNNING LIKE NEW!

ECHO is not responsible for printing errors. All prices are in effect from September 1st to November 30th, 2021. Prices do not include applicable taxes. Prices indicated in flyer are after advertised savings. Illustrations and descriptions are as accurate as known at time of publication but are subject to change without notice.
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